วัตถุประสงค์
- สามารถปรับค่าสัมประสิทธิ์การแผ่รังสีได้
  (สามารถปรับค่าได้ในช่วง 0.1-1.0 โดยปรับค่าได้ที่ละ 0.01)
02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199

Numeric + X-Y-diagram (time tension)
Display update rate:  2 times per second
Memory: MIN, MAX, PEAKS, AVG, STD and LAST
Thickness compensation: Max. 2.5 mm (not for all models)
Temperature range: 10 - 45 ºC
Air humidity: 85 % RH, max.
Power supply: LiPo accumulator
(about 40 hours of continuous use)
Housing material: Die-cast aluminium
Housing dimensions: 265 x 78.5 x 46 mm (L x W x H)
Weight, net (gross): Up to Model -50 K 875 g (1550 g)
DTS-60 K-V1 1040 g (2700 g)
* FS = Full Scale
Available Models
MODEL
DTS-200 1 - 200.0 66 0.12 mm Ø max.  200 tex max.  0.15 mm Ø
DTS-500 1 - 500.0 66 0.12 + 0.20 mm Ø max.  500 tex 0.05 - 0.25 mm Ø
DTS-1000 10 - 1000 66 0.20 + 0.40 mm Ø max.  1000 tex 0.10 - 0.40 mm Ø
DTS-2000 20 - 2000 66 0.40 + 0.70 mm Ø max.  2000 tex 0.30 - 0.60 mm Ø
DTS-2500 25 - 2500 116 0.40 + 0.70 mm Ø max.  2500 tex 0.30 - 0.70 mm Ø
DTS-4000 40 - 4000 66 0.50 + 0.90 mm Ø max.  4000 tex 0.35 - 0.90 mm Ø
DTS-5000 50 - 5000 116 0.60 + 1.20 mm Ø max.  5000 tex 0.40 - 1.00 mm Ø
DTS-10 K 0.1 - 10.00 daN 116 0.80 + 1.40 mm Ø max.  10000 tex 0.70 - 1.40 mm Ø
DTS-20 K 0.2 - 20.00 daN 166 1.20 + 1.80 mm Ø max.  20000 tex 1.00 - 1.80 mm Ø
DTS-30 K 0.3 - 30.00 daN 216 1.40 + 2.20 mm Ø max.  30000 tex 1.20 - 2.00 mm Ø
DTS-50 K 0.5 - 50.00 daN 216 Steelrope 1.5 mm Ø max.  50000 tex 1.40 - 2.20 mm Ø
(7 x 7 x 0.2)
DTS-60 K-V1 0.6 - 60.00 daN 280 Steelrope 2.0 mm Ø max.  60000 tex 1.80 - 3.00 mm Ø
(7 x 7 x 0.3)
Other measuring head widths
available on request.
*     Depending on model, either width of filament guide  or outer distance between outside guide rollers